CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov



Agenda

Thursday, June 16, 2022 5:00 PM

Remote Participation

Council Infrastructure Committee

SPECIAL MEETING

COVID-19 Notice: COVID-19 Notice: Consistent with Assembly Bill 361/Gov Code 54953(e), the Council Infrastructure Committee meeting includes teleconference participation by all Council Infrastructure Committee members and the public.

To submit written comments: Send an email to kathy.garcia@hayward-ca.gov by 1:00 p.m. the day of the meeting.

Please identify the Agenda Item Number in the subject line of your email. Emails will be compiled into one file, distributed to the Council Infrastructure Committee and City staff, and published on the City's Meeting and Agenda Center under Documents Received After Published Agenda.

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://hayward.zoom.us/j/87528386535? pwd=K0RKQ1FpNTVHUkdaK0tWTWUzeUxkQT09

Webinar ID: 875 2838 6535 Password: CIC061622#

Or join by phone: US: +1 669 900 6833

Webinar ID: 875 2838 6535 Password: 0742719183

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

REPORTS/ACTION ITEMS

1. ACT 22-062 Main Street Complete Streets Update

Attachment I Staff Report

Attachment II Concept 4
Attachment III Concept 1

ORAL UPDATES

FUTURE AGENDA ITEMS

COMMITTEE MEMBER/STAFF ANNOUNCEMENTS AND REFERRALS

ADJOURNMENT